FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Aura     I l luminated Wooden Ring Pendant
Solid wood exterior/interior LED round pendant.
FEATURES:
• Available in 2' to 12' diameters
• >90CRI smooth, dot free illumination
• Dimmable outdoor rated power supply and IP67 luminaire

140  ©2024  STRUCTURA, INC.
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: AURA-RNG-D-6-L27MO-S4-CA-STD
4 Diameter(5)
2 2'
3 3'
4 4'
5 5'
6 6'
8 8'
10 10'
12 12'
D
3 4 7 8
1 Series
AURA Aura
2 Type
RNG Ring
3 Lighting
D Direct
5 CCT
L27 2700K
L30 3000K
L35 3500K
L40 4000K
6 Output
SO Standard Output
MO Medium Output
HO High Output
95
RNG
2 6
AURA
1
7 Wood Finish
S* See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
8 Mounting
CA Catenary Cable(1)
CE/E Ceiling Canopy, Exterior
CE/I Ceiling Canopy, Interior(2)
9 Special
STD Standard
Aura     Ring - Direct Lighting
1. Catenary cable designed and provided separately.
2. Interior mounting must be in a location without affect from winds.
3. Lumen output based upon 3000K CCT.
4. Weight and EPA based off of catenary mounting option.
5. Rings 10' diameter and larger will ship as multiple pieces that will need field assembly.
0°

141Product specification sheets subject to change.  ©2024  STRUCTURA, INC.
Aura     Ring - Direct/Indirect Lighting
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: AURA-RNG-D/I-4-L30HO-S4-CE-STD
4 Diameter(4)
2 2'
3 3'
4 4'
5 5'
6 6'
8 8'
10 10'
12 12'
D/I
3 4 7 8
1 Series
AURA Aura
2 Type
RNG Ring
3 Lighting
D/I Direct/
 Indirect(3)
5 CCT
L27 2700K
L30 3000K
L35 3500K
L40 4000K
6 Output
SO Standard Output
MO Medium Output
HO High Output
95
RNG
2 6
AURA
1
7 Wood Finish
S* See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
8 Mounting
CE/E Ceiling Canopy, Exterior
CE/I Ceiling Canopy, Interior(1)
9 Special
STD Standard
0°
90°
180°
Candela - Direct/Indirect
1. Interior mounting must be in a location without affect from winds.
2. Lumen output based upon 3000K CCT.
3. Direct/indirect illumination controlled together. Contact Structura for independant control options.
4. Rings 10' diameter and larger will ship as multiple pieces that will need field assembly.

Stainless Steel
142  ©2024  STRUCTURA, INC.
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: AURA-RNG-I-5-L30SO-S2-C4-WA4-STD
4 Diameter
2 2'
3 3'
4 4'
5 5'
6 6'
5 CCT
L27 2700K
L30 3000K
L35 3500K
L40 4000K
3 4 7 8
1 Series
AURA Aura
2 Type
RNG Ring
3 Lighting
D Direct
I Indirect
D/I Direct/
 Indirect(1)
6 Output
SO Standard Output
MO Medium Output
HO High Output
7 Wood Finish
S* See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
8 Metal Finish
**** See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
CSM Custom Color
95
RNG
2 6
AURA
1
9 Mounting
WA4 4" Wall Mount
WA8 8" Wall Mount
10 Special
STD Standard
Aura     Ring - Wall Mounting
0°